

Question 1: Can soil boring and geotechnical report be provided?

Answer 1: No soil borings were performed and no geotechnical work was done

Question 2: Can existing pavement data be provided (cores/ boring)?

Answer 2: No coring's were perform for this project

Question 3: Can time determination schedule be provided?

Answer 3: Schedule is provided in a separate file

Question 4: Can Cross sections be provided

Answer 4: No cross sections were perform for this project